HOTEL BRISTOL BUJA CHALLENGE

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 05 luglio 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO DOLOMITI

09:00

10:20

11:50

13:40

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

15:00

15:30

TARGA
SERGIO

CHIESA
ALBERTO

PRANTIL
DANILO

GASSER
CHRISTOF

LAGESSE
MAURICE

SPITALER
ANDREAS

MERANER
GEORG

HOLZNER
LUKAS

FREDIANI
ROBERTO

SANFTL
THOMAS

16

10

10

MARCOLLA
IVO

covi
DIEGO

SONN
FAUSTO

STEINHAUSER
HORST

FINADR
ARRIGO

HAAS
ERICH

BRUGGER
MARKUS

GROSSI
MICHELE

MINNE
RENATO

DE ANGELI
PHILIPP

10

21

17

16

10

16

10B
RENZO
HUEZ
SIEGFRIED
VICENTINI
CRISTIANO
WARASIN
JOSEF
ARTUSO
FAUSTO
Peer

Klaus
SCHROTT
PETER
GASPARETTI
GREGORIO
MALFATT
ROBERTO

OBERDOERFER
MANFRED

DOLOMITI GOLF CLUB

10

36

22

22

17

36

23

14

36

SEGNA
GABRIELLA

DALLACOSTA
KARL

HERZ
BERNHARD

TAPPEINER
NORBERT

SPARER
MARKUS

BERTOL
STEFANO

HEIDEGGER
OLGA

28

23

21

34

18




